Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Manager of Fiscal Services

Accounting/Budget Manager

Account Clerk IlI

Account Clerk |

Account Clerk |

Part Time Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$306,704

$205,903

$170,871

$124,395

$68,635

$49,778

$47,891

$19,107

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$88,541
$61,223
$49,902
$43,419
$25,743
$27,093

$28,340

$0



