Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$306,704	\$88,541
Assistant General Manager		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$205,903	\$61,223
Manager of Fiscal Services		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$170,871	\$49,902
Accounting/Budget Manager		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$124,395	\$43,419
Account Clerk III		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$68,635	\$25,743
Account Clerk I		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$49,778	\$27,093
Account Clerk I		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$47,891	\$28,340
Part Time Office Assistant		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$19,107	\$0